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Founded in 1932, Marshall & Stevens has great experience with the valuation of 

enterprises, debt and equity, intangible assets, real estate, and equipment for 

compliance with financial reporting requirements including, but not limited to: 

• Purchase Price Allocations in accordance with FASB ASC 805 -  

Business Combinations (IFRS 2), 

• Impairment Analyses in accordance with FASB ASC 350 and 360, and 

• Fresh Start Accounting valuations in accordance with FASB ASC 852: 

Reorganizations.  

Our professionals pride themselves in taking the time to understand the uniqueness of 

each case. We work in conjunction with your auditors and other trusted advisors to 

ensure that you are meeting your valuation reporting requirements. 

MARSHALL & STEVENS 

Public and privately-held companies rely on Marshall & Stevens to assist them with 

the planning and reporting of mergers, acquisitions, divestitures, financings, corporate 

tax restructuring, wealth transfer, estate tax reporting, dispute resolution and litigation 

support.  

 

David A. Gaynor, II, ASA

Managing Director 

Financial Valuation and Healthcare  

212.425.4300 x2116 

dgaynor@marshall-stevens.com 

Darleen Armour, ASA

Managing Director 

Financial Valuation & Consulting 

213.233.1516 

darmour@marshall-stevens.com 

James Sieman, ASA

Principal 

Financial Valuation & Consulting 

813.345.5308 

jsieman@marshall-stevens.com 

John F. Spude, ASA

Principal 

Financial Valuation & Consulting  

312.223.8477 x1911 

jspude@marshall-stevens.com 

Ellie Tinoco

Director 

Financial Valuation & Consulting 

212.575.2488 

etinoco@marshall-stevens.com 

Matthew R. West, ASA

Principal, Structured Finance, 

Healthcare and Financial Valuation 

312.223.8477 x1908 

mwest@marshall-stevens.com 

 

Simon Koo, CFA

Manager 

Financial Valuation & Consulting 

646.438.8074 

skoo@marshall-stevens.com 

John Agogliati, CFA, ASA

Managing Director 

Dispute Resolution & Litigation Support  

212.575.3114  

jagogliati@marshall-stevens.com 


